Tableau pour Tm:
CCT
SDCM
# LED
Luminous
Fidelity
Voltage
w/m
Im/w
width
Cut

(3 IP20
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3000K
<3
120
1400
80
24 v
9,6 w
80
80.0 mm
50.0 mm

14 mm

in) \4 850°

4000K

<3
120
1500
80
24 v
9,6 w
85
80.0 mm
50.0 m
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Descriptif
Rendu des couleurs IRC 90
Lumineux jusqu’a 1500 Im/m
Efficacité lumineuse jusqu’a 125 Im/W
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